
 Updated 11-03-2014 

The City of Daytona Beach 
“The World’s Most Famous Beach” 

2014	Municipal	Elections	

Campaign	Treasurer	Reports	
 

Candidate Name Report Code Period Covered Report 
    

Zone 1 Candidates    
    

Carl W. Lentz, IV 
 

Q3 
M10 
M11 
M12 
M1 
M2 
M3 
M4 
M5 
P1 
P2 
P3 
P4 
P5 
P6 
P7 
G1 
G2 
G3 
G4 
G5 
G6 
G7 

07/01/2013-09/30/2013 
10/01/2013-10/31/2013 
11/01/2013-11/30/2013 
12/01/2013-12/31/2013 
01/01/2014-01/31/2014 
02/01/2014-02/28/2014 
03/01/2014-03/31/2014 
04/01/2014-04/30/2014 
05/01/2014-05/31/2014 
06/01/2014-06/20/2014 
06/21/2014-07/04/2014 
07/05/2014-07/18/2014 
07/19/2014-07/25/2014 
07/26/2014-08/01/2014 
08/02/2014-08/08/2014 
08/09/2014-08/21/2014 
08/22/2014-08/29/2014 
08/30/2014-09/12/2014 
09/13/2014-09/26/2014 
09/27/2014-10/03/2014 
10/04/2014-10/10/2014 
10/11/2014-10/17/2014 
10/18/2014-10/30/2014 

 

Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 

http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12099
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12100
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12101
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12102
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12322
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12323
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12324
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12404
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12451
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12509
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12541
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12589
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12588
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12626
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12656
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12680
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12722
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12756
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12778
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12809
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12845
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12845
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12862
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12846


 Updated 11-03-2014 

 
Candidate Name Report Code Period Covered Report 

    

Andrew J. Moore 
Defeated 08/26/14 
Primary Municipal 
Election 
 

Q3 
M10 
M11 
M12 
M1 
M2 
M3 
M4 
M5 

M5 amendment 
P1 

P1 amendment 
P2 

P2 amendment 
P3 
P4 
P5 
P6 
P7 
G1 
G2 
G3 
G4 
G5 
G6 
G7 

07/01/2013-09/30/2013 
10/01/2013-10/31/2013 
11/01/2013-11/30/2013 
12/01/2013-12/31/2013 
01/01/2014-01/31/2014 
02/01/2014-02/28/2014 
03/01/2014-03/31/2014 
04/01/2014-04/30/2014 
05/01/2014-05/31/2014 
05/01/2014-05/31/2014 
06/01/2014-06/20/2014 
06/01/2014-06/20/2014 
06/21/2014-07/04/2014 
06/21/2014-07/04/2014 
07/05/2014-07/18/2014 
07/19/2014-07/25/2014 
07/26/2014-08/01/2014 
08/02/2014-08/08/2014 
08/09/2014-08/21/2014 
08/22/2014-08/29/2014 
08/30/2014-09/12/2014 
09/13/2014-09/26/2014 
09/27/2014-10/03/2014 
10/04/2014-10/10/2014 
10/11/2014-10/17/2014 
10/18/2014-10/30/2014 

Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 

 

http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12406
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12450
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12542
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12508
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12543
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12545
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12544
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12590
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12605
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12628
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12657
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12681


 Updated 11-03-2014 

 
Candidate Name Report Code Period Covered Report 

    

Ruth Trager Q3 
M10 
M11 
M12 
M1 
M2 
M3 
M4 
M5 
P1 
P2 
P3 
P4 
P5 
P6 
P7 
G1 
G2 
G3 
G4 
G5 
G6 
G7 

07/01/2013-09/30/2013 
10/01/2013-10/31/2013 
11/01/2013-11/30/2013 
12/01/2013-12/31/2013 
01/01/2014-01/31/2014 
02/01/2014-02/28/2014 
03/01/2014-03/31/2014 
04/01/2014-04/30/2014 
05/01/2014-05/31/2014 
06/01/2014-06/20/2014 
06/21/2014-07/04/2014 
07/05/2014-07/18/2014 
07/19/2014-07/25/2014 
07/26/2014-08/01/2014 
08/02/2014-08/08/2014 
08/09/2014-08/21/2014 
08/22/2014-08/29/2014 
08/30/2014-09/12/2014 
09/13/2014-09/26/2014 
09/27/2014-10/03/2014 
10/04/2014-10/10/2014 
10/11/2014-10/17/2014 
10/18/2014-10/30/2014 

Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 

 

http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12409
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12455
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12510
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12546
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12591
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12606
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12627
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12658
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12682
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12723
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12757
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12779
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12810
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12847
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12848
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12863


 Updated 11-03-2014 

 
Candidate Name Report Code Period Covered Report 

    

Zone 3 Candidates    
    

Steven Miller 
Eliminated - 08/28/14 

Q3 
M10 
M11 
M12 
M1 
M2 
M3 
M4 
M5 
P1 
P2 
P3 
P4 
P5 
P6 
P7 
G1 
G2 
G3 
G4 
G5 
G6 
G7 

07/01/2013-09/30/2013 
10/01/2013-10/31/2013 
11/01/2013-11/30/2013 
12/01/2013-12/31/2013 
01/01/2014-01/31/2014 
02/01/2014-02/28/2014 
03/01/2014-03/31/2014 
04/01/2014-04/30/2014 
05/01/2014-05/31/2014 
06/01/2014-06/20/2014 
06/21/2014-07/04/2014 
07/05/2014-07/18/2014 
07/19/2014-07/25/2014 
07/26/2014-08/01/2014 
08/02/2014-08/08/2014 
08/09/2014-08/21/2014 
08/22/2014-08/29/2014 
08/30/2014-09/12/2014 
09/13/2014-09/26/2014 
09/27/2014-10/03/2014 
10/04/2014-10/10/2014 
10/11/2014-10/17/2014 
10/18/2014-10/30/2014 

Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 

 

http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12460
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12512
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12548
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12593
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12608
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12630
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12660
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12684


 Updated 11-03-2014 

 
Candidate Name Report Code Period Covered Report

    

Kelly White M11 
M12 
M1 
M2 
M3 
M4 
M5 
P1 
P2 

P2 amendment 
P3 
P4 
P5 
P6 
P7 
G1 
G2 
G3 
G4 
G5 
G6 
G7 

11/01/2013-11/30/2013 
12/01/2013-12/31/2013 
01/01/2014-01/31/2014 
02/01/2014-02/28/2014 
03/01/2014-03/31/2014 
04/01/2014-04/30/2014 
05/01/2014-05/31/2014 
06/01/2014-06/20/2014 
06/21/2014-07/04/2014 
06/21/2014-07/04/2014 
07/05/2014-07/18/2014 
07/19/2014-07/25/2014 
07/26/2014-08/01/2014 
08/02/2014-08/08/2014 
08/09/2014-08/21/2014 
08/22/2014-08/29/2014 
08/30/2014-09/12/2014 
09/13/2014-09/26/2014 
09/27/2014-10/03/2014 
10/04/2014-10/10/2014 
10/11/2014-10/17/2014 
10/18/2014-10/30/2014

Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 

 
    

http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12319
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12320
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12321
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12405
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12456
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12511
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12547
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12611
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12592
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12607
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12629
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12659
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12683
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12724
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12758
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12780
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12811


 Updated 11-03-2014 

 
Candidate Name Report Code Period Covered Report
    

Zone 5 Candidates    
    

Patrick Henry Q3 
M10 
M11 
M12 
M1 
M2 
M3 
M4 
M5 
P1 
P2 
P3 
P4 
P5 
P6 
P7 
G1 
G2 
G3 
G4 
G5 
G6 
G7 

07/01/2013-09/30/2013 
10/01/2013-10/31/2013 
11/01/2013-11/30/2013 
12/01/2013-12/31/2013 
01/01/2014-01/31/2014 
02/01/2014-02/28/2014 
03/01/2014-03/31/2014 
04/01/2014-04/30/2014 
05/01/2014-05/31/2014 
06/01/2014-06/20/2014 
06/21/2014-07/04/2014 
07/05/2014-07/18/2014 
07/19/2014-07/25/2014 
07/26/2014-08/01/2014 
08/02/2014-08/08/2014 
08/09/2014-08/21/2014 
08/22/2014-08/29/2014 
08/30/2014-09/12/2014 
09/13/2014-09/26/2014 
09/27/2014-10/03/2014 
10/04/2014-10/10/2014 
10/11/2014-10/17/2014 
10/18/2014-10/30/2014 

Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 

 

http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12103
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12104
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12105
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12325
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12326
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12327
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12408
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12457
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12513
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12549
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12594
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12609
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12631
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12661
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12685
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12725
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12760
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12782
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12813
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12851
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12852
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12865


 Updated 11-03-2014 

 
Candidate Name Report Code Period Covered Report
    

Stanley Pandy Q3 
M10 
M11 
M12 
M1 
M2 
M3 
M4 
M5 
P1 
P2 
P3 
P4 
P5 
P6 
P7 
G1 
G2 
G3 
G4 
G5 
G6 
G7 

07/01/2013-09/30/2013 
10/01/2013-10/31/2013 
11/01/2013-11/30/2013 
12/01/2013-12/31/2013 
01/01/2014-01/31/2014 
02/01/2014-02/28/2014 
03/01/2014-03/31/2014 
04/01/2014-04/30/2014 
05/01/2014-05/31/2014 
06/01/2014-06/20/2014 
06/21/2014-07/04/2014 
07/05/2014-07/18/2014 
07/19/2014-07/25/2014 
07/26/2014-08/01/2014 
08/02/2014-08/08/2014 
08/09/2014-08/21/2014 
08/22/2014-08/29/2014 
08/30/2014-09/12/2014 
09/13/2014-09/26/2014 
09/27/2014-10/03/2014 
10/04/2014-10/10/2014 
10/11/2014-10/17/2014 
10/18/2014-10/30/2014 

Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 
Click here to view report 

 
 

http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12407
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12466
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12514
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12550
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12596
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12610
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12632
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12668
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12686
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12726
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12759
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12781
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12812
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12849
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12850
http://codb.us/DocumentCenter/View/12864

